DATE:

FROM:

TO:
RE:

OCTOBER 17, 2024

TRAVIS CALVERT, ORVC RECORDER

ORVC SCHOOLS & MEDIA
2024 ORVC GIRLS CROSS-COUNTRY AWARDS

These are the 2024 ORVC All-Conference Girls Cross-Country Members

Savannah Nussbaum
Victoria Gammons
Amber Detmer
Kaylynn Schaefer
Mikayla Nussbaum
Ellie Keith

Chloe Sprayberry
Allison Knoebel
Jazmyn Blevins
Kynnadi Hartley
Carlee Boggs

Ashlyn Covington

2024 ORVC Girls Champions

Southwestern
Southwestern
Switzerland County
Switzerland County
Southwestern
Switzerland County
Southwestern
Shawe Memorial
Switzerland County
Rising Sun
Switzerland County

Switzerland County

20:57

21:02

21:17

22:03

22:05

22:27

22:38

23:15

23:39

23:48

23:54

23:56

Southwestern Lady Rebels

2024 ORVC Mental Attitude Winner Carlee Boggs

Switzerland County

2024 ORVC Coach of the Year

Zac Nussbaum

Southwestern




