DATE: OCTOBER 17, 2024

FROM: TRAVIS CALVERT, ORVC RECORDER

TO: ORVC SCHOOLS & MEDIA

RE: 2024 ORVC GIRLS CROSS-COUNTRY AWARDS

These are the 2024 ORVC All-Conference Girls Cross-Country Members

Savannah Nussbaum	Southwestern	20:57
Victoria Gammons	Southwestern	21:02
Amber Detmer	Switzerland County	21:17
Kaylynn Schaefer	Switzerland County	22:03
Mikayla Nussbaum	Southwestern	22:05
Ellie Keith	Switzerland County	22:27
Chloe Sprayberry	Southwestern	22:38
Allison Knoebel	Shawe Memorial	23:15
Jazmyn Blevins	Switzerland County	23:39
Kynnadi Hartley	Rising Sun	23:48
Carlee Boggs	Switzerland County	23:54
Ashlyn Covington	Switzerland County	23:56
2024 ORVC Girls Champions	Sou	uthwestern Lady Rebels
2024 ORVC Mental Attitude Winner Carlee Boggs Switzerland County		

2024 ORVC Coach of the Year Zac Nussbaum

Southwestern